

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar
Additional District Judge 3rd Court, Purulia
Misc Appeal No 03 of 2024
Misc Appeal No 03 of 2024 (CIS)

Order No 03
Dt 22.03.2024

Today is fixed for taking step and S/R.

Appellant files hazira through lawyer and files certain documents as per firisti.
O.P. No 1 and 2 appeared by filing V.Nama and by a petition praying for an
adjournment to file W/O on the ground stated therein.

Heard. Considered. The prayer is allowed.

S/R of O.P. No 3 is not received.

Fix 13.05.2024 for S/R of O.P. No 3 and filing w/o by the O.P. No 1 and 2.
(Dictated & Corrected)

Addl. District Judge,
3rd court, Purulia .

Addl. District Judge,
3rd court, Purulia.