

Present: Sri Soumen Sarkar
Judge MAC Tribunal 3rd Court Purulia
Misc Case No 03 of 2024(CIS)
MAC Case No 17 of 2017

Order No 06
Dt 20.08.2024

Today is fixed for S/R of O.P. No 3 and filing W/O by th O.P.1 and 2.

Both parties file haziras through lawyer.

O.P.s file W/O duly supported by an affidavit.

Copy served. Let it be kept with the case record.

No S/R of O.P. No 3 is received

Fix 30.09. 24 for S/R of O.P. No 3

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge MAC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia

Judge MAC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia.