

**Present: Rana Dam**  
**Judge MAC Tribunal 3rd Court Purulia**  
**Misc Case 03 of 2024**  
**MACC 17 of 2017**

**Order No 08**  
**Dt 09.12.2024**

**PO is on leave.**

**Today is fixed for S/R of Op No-3 and filing W/O by the Op No-1 and 2.**

Both the parties files hazirah.

It appears from the record that Op No-1 and 2 had already file W/O on 20.08.2024.

S/R of Op No-3 has not yet received.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

**Fix 03.03.2025 for S/R of Op No-3.**

**( Dictated & Corrected)**

**Judge MAC Tribunal**  
**3rd court, Purulia**

**Judge MAC Tribunal**  
**3rd court, Purulia.**