

Present: Sri Sujoy Kumar Sarkar
Additional District Judge, 3rd Court, Purulia
Cum Judge MACC Tribunal (In-Charge)
Misc case- 03/2024(CIS)
(Arising out of MACC Case No-17/2017)

Order No. 16

Dated-06-04-2026

Today is fixed for exparte hearing against the OP no-03 and also hearing the case.

Both sides file hazira.

Regular PO is busy in SIR duty as ordered by Hon'ble Supreme Court.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix **04.06.2026** for exparte hearing against the OP no-03 and also hearing the case.

(Dictated & Corrected)

Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia (In-Charge)

Judge MACC Tribunal
3rd court, Purulia. (In-Charge)